Universal Digital Light Source
Controller
MD01C (HK) Built-in Power Supply
Series
User Manual
Thank you for choosing our company's product. Please read this user manual
carefully before use.
Revised in May 2025, Version 1.3

1
1. Product Introduction
1.1 Product Features
 Supports RS232 communication
 Low trigger response time
 Supports external trigger mode
 Supports millisecond-level stroboscopic and microsecond-level stroboscopic
functions
 Manual adjustment of brightness and mode
 5~24V unidirectional trigger, compatible with high/low level trigger modes
 Equipped with overheating protection and output short-circuit protection
functions
 Compact size, easy to install (screw mounting or C45 DIN rail mounting)
1.2 Product Selection
Model Built-in Power Capacity Maximum Current per Channel
DBS-65-MD01C-24025-4HK 65W 2.5A(GX12-2)
DBS-120-MD01C-24050-4HK 120W 5A(GX12-2)
DBS-200-MD01C-24050-4HK 200W 5A(GX12-2)
DBS-65-MD01C-24025-4HK 65W 2.5A(GX12-2)
DBS-200-MD01C-24025-2HK 200W 5A(GX12-2)
DBS-120-MD01C-24025-2HK 120W 5A(GX12-2)
1.3 Main Parameters
Table 1 Main Parameters
Item Parameter Description
Input Voltage AC220V For built-in switching power supply